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Mecdfecalions Wall finish :
Internal - Living/dining : Painted in pleasing shades of oil bound distemper paint

Servanl rodim White wm.hm'f wallu.
External : Combination ol stone & textured paint finish

Livingfdining : Viteiliesl tiles with wooden skirting
Bedesoms : Laminatel wooden Rooring
Servant's room : Cernmie tiles

Kitchen

Flooring : Ceramie tikes

Dade : Ceramic tiles above working platform, rest is oil bound distemper paint
Platform : Granite counter with stainless steel sink. drain board and CP hitings

Toilets

Dado : Select ceramic tiles up to 7 f, high

Flooring : Ceramic tiles/ granite/ marble

Fittings : Granite/marble counter, white sanitary focures with CP fttings

Internal Doors
Seasoned hardwood rames with Eurepean a‘l,}rlt moulded shutters

Electrical
Conduit copper electrical wiring for all light and pewer points

,Céffﬁ.&f 100% power back up ® 24 « 7 security Green area: Water bodies * Kids play areas ® Jogging and walking tracks * Sitting arcas * Mulii purpose lawn * Main event
lawn Building: Sulficient ear parking facility per apartment * Earthquake resistant RCC framed construction

Mote: Perspective view, floor plans, finishes, specifications, facilities and amenities are tentative in nature and are subject 10 revision without prior notice.
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ISBT Anand Yihar

Gazipur Border

Fortis
Hospital
+ Sector 62,
Moida

—_—

MHH-24
Bypaoss

From
Hapur

B Other Projects

S,

Haldiram

Bikonerwala

[ ]
Yaoishali

Eruhibi:lb:ﬂd MMX
I ndustrial Mall
Areo
E B Hindon
Vasundhara CEHI:I[
t
re u
From

Bulondshahar

G.T Boad / From Wazirpur Flyover

Hindon

Air Force Base

Mohan
Magar
MAHALU 1'\-H|5 8
Hindon River P E}'& H L
Meerut
Tiraha Approac
g Road
i ‘
- A45m Wide
Proposed Rood)
s Meerut m
HH-58 T-Point To Meerut

Main Distances (approx)

» Ghaziabad Railway Station
» Ghaziabad Bus Stand

» Anand Vihar Metro Station
» |.5.B.T. Anand Vihar

» Dilshad Garden Metro Station

» Mew Delhi Railway Station
» LT.O.

» Connaught Place

» Fortis Hospital (Moida)

» Shipra Mall, Indirapuram
» Delhi Public School

» Kavi Magar
» Meerut T-Point

» Mohan Nagar

» IMT Ghaziabad College

» Raj Nagar District Centre

» G.D. Goenka School

» Mearest Hospital

» 6 Lane Signal Free Highway

3.5 km
2.0 km
12.0 km
12.0 km
9.0 km
29.0 km
21.0 km
23.0 km
15.0 km
12.0 km
1.5 km
3.0 km
5.0 km
7.0 km
4.0 km
3.5 km
0.5 km
2.0 km
0 km
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